AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY FORT WAYNE

GOLF CLASSIC

AUCTION COMMITMENT FORM

Submission of this form to the American Cancer Society is confirmation of a donation of the item/package below.

CONTACT & DONATION INFORMATION

Company/Donor Name:
Contact Name:
Mailing Address:
City/State/Zip:
Contact Phone & Email:
Company Website:
Donation Description:
Value of Donation:
Donation limitations, restrictions, blackout dates or expiration dates:
Solicitor's Name:
Item will be mailed by (date):
Item will be stored and can be picked up on (date):
American Cancer Society has permission to create a gift certificate.

If no expiration date is provided, the catalog will list the expiration as August 22, 2023. There are no guarantees regarding the sequence of the live auction or catalog acknowledgement placement. All items donated become property of the American Cancer Society and will be used in auctions benefitting the American Cancer Society. **Deadline for auction submission is July 29, 2022**.

Please return this form and the corresponding donation to the address below. The ACS office is closed in Fort Wayne so all donations should be sent to Senior Development Manager, Ashley Wellman directly to the auction mailing address below.

Event Details:

Fort Wayne Golf Classic **Date**: August 22, 2022

Location: Pine Valley Country Club
Website: www.fortwaynegolfclassic.org

Contact Info:

ACS Staff: Ashley Wellman Email: ashley.wellman@cancer.org

Phone: 574-231-7053

Auction Chair: Heather Rush **Email:** Heather_rush@lhn.net

Auction Mail:

Ashley Wellman Fort Wayne Golf Classic 5123 Holly Oak Rd Fort Wayne, IN 46845

